SACCHI WHEELS

aoccly

S72 272

PASSENGER CAR

PYD CHROME BELACK W/ MACHINED FACE

15x7T
16x7
17TxT
18x7.5

HYPERSILVER

14x6  $107.00
15x7 $118.00
16x7  $129.00
177 $151.00

$220.00 15x7 $130.00
$230.00 167 $142.00
$250.00 17x7 $158.00
$270.00 18x7.5 $178.00

S2 7270

PASSENGER CAR

GLOSS BLACK
15x7  $130.00
16x7 $142.00
177  $158.00

acclw

HYPERSILVER W/
MACHINED FACE
1527 $118.00
16x7  $129.00
177 $151.00

S$73 23

PASSENGER CAR

BLACK Wi MACHINED FACE
15x6.5 £$130.00
16x7 $142.00

S48 23

PASSENGER CAR

HYPERSILVER W/
MACHINED FACE

16x7
17x7

BLACK W/
MACHINED FACE

$130.00
$142.00
$158.00

S62

PASSENGER CAR

BLACK W/
MACHINED FACE
$129.00 16x7
$151.00 17xr

18x7.5 $169.00 18x7.5 3178.00

CUSTOM WHEELS


http://www.carid.com/custom-wheels.html
http://www.carid.com/sacchi-wheels/
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