



S72 272

PASSENGER CAR

PVD CHROME		BLACK W/ MACHINED FACE	
15.7	6000.00	45.7	6400.00

15x7	\$220.00	15x7	\$130.00
16x7	\$230.00	16x7	\$142.00
17x7	\$250.00	17x7	\$158.00
18x7.5	\$270.00	18x7.5	\$178.00



S2 220

PASSENGER CAR	

HYPE	RSILVER	GLOS	SBLACK
14x6	\$107.00	15x7	\$130.00
15x7	\$118.00	16x7	\$142.00
16x7	\$129.00	17x7	\$158.00
17×7	\$151.00		





548 243

HYPERSILVER W/ MACHINED FACE

15x7 \$118.00 16x7 \$129.00 17x7 \$151.00 BLACK W/ MACHINED FACE 15x7 \$130.00 16x7 \$142.00 17x7 \$158.00



S73 273

PASSENGER CAR
BLACK W/ MACHINED FACE

15x6.5 \$130.00 16x7 \$142.00 S62 232

PASSENGER CAR

HYPERSILVER W/ MACHINED FACE 16x7 \$129.00

16x7 \$129.00 17x7 \$151.00 18x7.5 \$169.00 BLACK W/ MACHINED FACE 16×7 \$142.00 17×7 \$158.00 18×7.5 \$178.00



SACCHI WHEELS CUSTOM WHEELS